
Event 1 : Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull

Race 1 Schoolgirls Year 12 Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Event 2 : Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull

Race 2 Schoolgirls Year 11 Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Event 3 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull

Race 3 Schoolgirls Year 9 Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Event 4 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 4 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 04.02 All Hallows' (Steptoe,Bentley,Robbins,Kolb,c:East) 6  4:29.55   0.00  +0.00

2 04.06 St Margaret's (Beasley,Nowak,Rawlings,Smith,c:Harward) 4  4:37.48   7.93  +7.93

3 04.05 St Margaret's (Boucher,Copley,Henderson,Stuart,c:Lee) 10  4:44.35   6.87 +14.80

4 04.07 St Margaret's (Hart,King,Shand,Smits,c:Sinha) 2  4:48.28   3.93 +18.73

5 04.04 St Margaret's (Bayley,McKinnon,Pennisi,Woods,c:Rhode) 5  4:54.34   6.06 +24.79

6 04.08 St Margaret's (Barr,Cleary,Karlapudi,Macmillan,c:Wang) 9  5:07.70  13.36 +38.15

04.01 All Hallows' (Proctor,Carrigan,Gildea,Pinn,c:Raad) 3         

04.09 St Margaret's (Dhawan,Pattison,Swarbrick,Winks,c:Webb) 7 SCRATCHED

04.03 Brisbane Girls GS (Rothwell,Boyle,Beamish-Garstang,Novkovic,c:Spencer) 8 SCRATCHED

Event 5 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 05.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Gaffney,Brunello,Edwards,Karanicolas,c:Qin) 4  4:38.95   0.00  +0.00

2 05.01 All Hallows' (Dowling,Barr,Beh,Street,c:Gillespie) 6  4:46.83   7.88  +7.88

3 05.03 St Margaret's (Campbell,Jenyns,Schmidt,White,c:Akash) 5  5:17.76  30.93 +38.81

Event 6 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 5 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 06.04 St Margaret's 7 (Anderson,Moore,Taylor,Wehl,c:Gilmour) 7  4:14.38   0.00  +0.00

2 06.01 All Hallows' (Kang,Higgs,Richmond,Chong,c:Jackson) 8  4:16.24   1.86  +1.86

3 06.03 St Hilda's School (Wilksch,Venker,Oliphant,Karathanasopoulos,c:Leo) 10  4:33.80  17.56 +19.42

4 06.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Tan,Cahill,Liu,Smith,c:Spencer) 9  4:53.42  19.62 +39.04



Event 7 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 6 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 07.06 St Margaret's (Barnier,Flynn,Marshall,McConaghy,c:Traill) 9  4:12.35   0.00  +0.00

2 07.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Bartlett,Meredith,Quinn,Ebbott,c:Sharp) 6  4:21.18   8.83  +8.83

3 07.03 Brisbane SHS (Amat,Bennett,Coles,Nguyen,c:Hayer) 7  4:23.83   2.65 +11.48

4 07.05 St Hilda's School (Diprose*,Worboys,Prosser,Campbell,c:Misquitta) 5  4:30.70   6.87 +18.35

5 07.04 Somerville 6 (Schmidt,Blair,Nair,Stay,c:Allen) 8  4:38.09   7.39 +25.74

6 07.07 Stuartholme (Rous,Crase,Hanson,Melville,c:Webb) 4  4:38.96   0.87 +26.61

07.01 All Hallows' (Stanbury,Charles,Finn,Dollar,c:Heming) 10         

*substitute

Event 8 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 7 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 08.06 St Margaret's (Coleborn,Quinn,Tanner,Wells,c:Pratt) 8  4:05.47   0.00  +0.00

2 08.01 All Hallows' (Jansen,Edwards,Lawson,Healy,c:Clarke) 5  4:14.43   8.96  +8.96

3 08.03 Brisbane SHS (Arnool,Kull,Li,Wong,c:Monks) 10  4:17.84   3.41 +12.37

4 08.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Anthonisz,Dawes,Knox,Bryce,c:Kamori) 9  4:21.58   3.74 +16.11

5 08.07 Stuartholme (Lavery,Wheeler-Hewitt,Price,Payne,c:Quinlan) 4  4:23.87   2.29 +18.40

6 08.05 St Hilda's School (Guedez Liberatore*,Wood,Champion,McLean,c:Russell) 7  4:28.81   4.94 +23.34

7 08.04 Somerville 5 (Tassotti,Barnes,Symonds,Muir,c:Benelisha) 6  5:13.13  44.32 +67.66

*substitute

Event 9 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 8 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 09.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Madeo,Hocking,Thomas,Fryer,c:Mo) 8  4:13.39   0.00  +0.00

2 09.05 St Hilda's School (Rudduck,Springer,Nickalls,Backus,c:Pate-Matthew) 9  4:17.45   4.06  +4.06

3 09.04 Somerville 4 (Liggett,York,Walker,Vivian,c:Newman) 10  4:21.37   3.92  +7.98

4 09.01 All Hallows' (Power,Becconsall,Lane,Fraser,c:Taylor) 5  4:21.87   0.50  +8.48

5 09.07 Stuartholme (van der Westhuizen,Newman,Kieseker,Bishop,c:Adams) 4  4:24.03   2.16 +10.64

6 09.06 St Margaret's (Holcombe,Maki,Scott,Webb,c:Young) 6  4:29.81   5.78 +16.42

7 09.03 Brisbane SHS (Alcock,Josipovic,Martin,Pearson,c:Atkinson) 7  4:35.21   5.40 +21.82

Event 10 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 9 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 10.05 Somerville 3 (Guo,Wootton,Parkin,Robinson,c:Sherwood) 8  4:01.20   0.00  +0.00

2 10.01 All Hallows' (Sanders,Devine,Greenaway,Doull,c:Raad) 9  4:03.88   2.68  +2.68

3 10.09 Stuartholme (Hatch,McKeering,Michaelis,Harriott,c:Sevil) 5  4:10.81   6.93  +9.61

4 10.06 St Hilda's School (Clarke,Maher,Gallagher,Brown,c:Fritz) 2  4:17.89   7.08 +16.69

5 10.07 St Margaret's (Carson,Clifford,Depasquale,Barwick,c:Palmer) 4  4:37.32  19.43 +36.12

6 10.03 Brisbane SHS (Anning,Joyce,Priest,Schembri,c:Liang) 6  4:42.73   5.41 +41.53

7 10.08 St Peters Lutheran 3 (Burns,Wood,Kneebone,Clem,c:Rahman) 3  4:45.19   2.46 +43.99

8 10.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hill,Alexander,Davies,Ellemor,c:Gillan) 10  4:48.05   2.86 +46.85

9 10.04 Lourdes Hill (Christophers,Naber,Quinn,Davey,c:Christophers) 7  4:59.35  11.30 +58.15



Event 11 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 10 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 11.09 Stuartholme (Philp,Hayes,Denman,Totten,c:Webb) 8  3:55.12   0.00  +0.00

2 11.05 Somerville 2 (Kidston,Wolf,Birner,Slatter,c:Daniel) 5  3:58.23   3.11  +3.11

3 11.07 St Margaret's (Goodrick,McConnell,Beirne,Robson,c:Segal) 2  4:00.43   2.20  +5.31

4 11.06 St Hilda's School (Vanstone,Senior,Barnes,Gall,c:Greenwood) 9  4:05.10   4.67  +9.98

5 11.03 Brisbane SHS (Rice,Castillo,Knight,Remaut,c:Sundaram) 7  4:07.18   2.08 +12.06

6 11.01 All Hallows' (McKinnon,O'Shea,Cowie,Munn,c:Monch) 6  4:08.59   1.41 +13.47

7 11.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hooper,Novkovic*,Chambers,Thynne,c:Van Morrison) 10  4:20.14  11.55 +25.02

8 11.04 Lourdes Hill (Bragg,Dunbar,Pattie,Wilhelm,c:Page) 4  4:32.12  11.98 +37.00

9 11.08 St Peters Lutheran 2 (Massingham,Rockley,Beckett,O'Sullivan,c:Ward) 3  4:43.84  11.72 +48.72

*substitute

Event 12 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 11 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 12.01 All Hallows' (Lane,Alford,McCahon,McMeniman,c:Jackson) 7  3:48.60   0.00  +0.00

2 12.07 St Margaret's (Robson,Wood,Chandler,Doyle,c:Gill) 6  3:49.93   1.33  +1.33

3 12.08 Stuartholme (Cochrane,Kenny,Hewlett,Anderson,c:Towler) 3  4:02.47  12.54 +13.87

4 12.05 Somerville 1 (Cragnolini,Doolan,Larsen,Palmer,c:Beirne) 8  4:03.38   0.91 +14.78

5 12.06 St Hilda's School (Park,Ross,Rogers,Ferraro,c:Carrigan) 4  4:04.25   0.87 +15.65

6 12.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Steer,McGeachie,Fludder,Forbes,c:O'Chee) 10  4:07.55   3.30 +18.95

7 12.04 Lourdes Hill (Va'ai,McLay,Robinson,Doman,c:Harris) 9  4:28.20  20.65 +39.60

12.03 Brisbane SHS (Brennan,Coulter,Haynes,Ho,c:Olsen) 5 SCRATCHED

Event 13 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull

Race 12 Schoolgirls Year 10 Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Event 14 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 13 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 14.05 St Margaret's (Bell,Reeve,Thomas,Ward,c:Hamilton) 6  4:24.08   0.00  +0.00

2 14.03 St Margaret's (Ferguson,McMullen,Sargood,Tanner,c:Bayley) 8  4:26.46   2.38  +2.38

3 14.02 All Hallows' 9 (Armor,Lane-Mullins,Mitchelmore,Morrison,c:Barrett) 7  4:27.73   1.27  +3.65

4 14.01 All Hallows' 10 (Duane,Douglas,Hislop,Waugh,c:Kelso) 9  4:42.14  14.41 +18.06

5 14.04 St Margaret's (Bowers,Dixon,Stobie,Vogel,c:Sos) 10  5:09.07  26.93 +44.99

Event 15 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed)  Division 8

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 14 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed)  Division 8 Final

1 15.01 All Hallows' (Moran,Kelso,Dillon,Bint,c:Attwood) 7  4:07.62   0.00  +0.00

2 15.02 St Margaret's (Borgna,Cronin,Loughrey,McVeigh,c:Smith) 6  4:22.72  15.10 +15.10

Event 16 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 14 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 16.01 All Hallows' (Keane,Vierow,Knezevic,Tessarolo,c:Williams) 9  4:10.78   0.00  +0.00

2 16.03 St Margaret's (Blight,Everest,Peckham,Rae,c:Bligh) 8  4:21.58  10.80 +10.80

3 16.02 St Hilda's School (Larsson,Thomas,Warburton,Smith,c:Mullins) 10  4:27.87   6.29 +17.09



Event 17 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 15 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 17.04 St Margaret's 6 (George,McIntosh,McLeod,McMillan,c:Wilkinson) 6  4:07.70   0.00  +0.00

2 17.01 All Hallows' (Bodnar,Murphy,Moloney,Krutak,c:Whitty) 10  4:15.46   7.76  +7.76

3 17.03 St Hilda's School (Melenewycz,Taggart,Quaas,Bassingthwaighte,c:Taylor) 9  4:16.84   1.38  +9.14

4 17.02 Somerville 6 (Brown,Prineas,Duncan,Clarke,c:Joy) 8  4:28.25  11.41 +20.55

5 17.05 Stuartholme (Dorrough,Read,Clark,O'Dwyer,c:Sevil) 7  4:42.35  14.10 +34.65

Event 18 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 16 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 18.06 Stuartholme (Clowes,Morrison,Akhtar,Henry,c:Carter) 7  4:01.15   0.00  +0.00

2 18.01 All Hallows' (Carman,Gordon,Carey,Thelander,c:Kang) 10  4:01.68   0.53  +0.53

3 18.05 St Margaret's (Ashley,Chandler,Dakin,Sweeney,c:Owens) 5  4:07.07   5.39  +5.92

4 18.04 St Hilda's School (Curr,Hill,Malady,Frangos-Scanlan,c:Maher) 6  4:24.83  17.76 +23.68

5 18.03 Somerville 5 (Stafford,Gray-Buchanan,Grierson,Wintraaken,c:Papas) 9  5:40.89  76.06 +99.74

18.02 Brisbane SHS (Kutija,Chand,Rossington,Shelley,c:Lane) 8 DID NOT START

Event 19 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 17 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 19.01 All Hallows' (Iannarella,McPherson,Pickford,Howard,c:Parry) 5  3:57.27   0.00  +0.00

2 19.04 Somerville 4 (Lamond,Evandri,Anderson,Hackett,c:Gillespie) 10  4:03.62   6.35  +6.35

3 19.06 St Margaret's (Jagers,Doolin,Kennedy,Vanderaa,c:Ayres) 9  4:07.91   4.29 +10.64

4 19.03 Brisbane SHS (Chui,Jiang,Pecego,Stark,c:Atkinson) 8  4:17.42   9.51 +20.15

5 19.05 St Hilda's School (Crain,Lynton,Bos,Edwards,c:Greenwood) 6  4:17.66   0.24 +20.39

6 19.07 Stuartholme (Williams,Harriott,Hiscock,Jones,c:Greenaway) 7  4:18.56   0.90 +21.29

7 19.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Shellshear,Hussain,Logan,Haddad,c:Liu) 4  7:03.25 164.69 +185.9

Event 20 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 18 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 20.01 All Hallows' (Morland,Camuglia,Dunn,Hartnett,c:Rosenthal) 4  3:44.65   0.00  +0.00

2 20.07 Stuartholme (Sherlock,Carr,Towler,Ambrose,c:Kemp) 5  3:52.02   7.37  +7.37

3 20.05 St Hilda's School (Schmidt,Caple,Wiltshire,Walker,c:Wilson) 10  3:56.83   4.81 +12.18

4 20.04 Somerville 3 (Wong,Bunbury,Vaughan,Ballentine,c:Vojinov) 6  3:58.10   1.27 +13.45

5 20.06 St Margaret's (Crowe,Poole,Poynter,Stewart,c:Hutchins) 8  4:02.94   4.84 +18.29

6 20.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Knox,Wysocki,Knight,Brown,c:Munro) 7  5:28.70  85.76 +104.0

7 20.03 Brisbane SHS (Franklin,Manzie,Simpson,Vilcins,c:Hayer) 9  6:27.70  59.00 +163.0

Event 21 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 19 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 21.01 All Hallows' (White,Rowan,Hawkins,Martin,c:Gallagher) 8  3:41.20   0.00  +0.00

2 21.06 St Hilda's School (Sherman,Ware,Witten,Virgona,c:Hodges) 10  3:47.76   6.56  +6.56

3 21.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Young,Dunbar,Catterick,Lyons,c:Ritter) 7  3:48.68   0.92  +7.48

4 21.03 Brisbane SHS (Alexander,Blennerhassett,Chen,Hou,c:Batianoff) 9  3:49.63   0.95  +8.43

5 21.05 Somerville 2 (Forrest,Farquhar,Nahrung,Norman,c:Davies) 2  3:55.70   6.07 +14.50

6 21.09 Stuartholme (McCabe,Tully,Cid,Newsham,c:Reed) 3  3:59.16   3.46 +17.96

7 21.07 St Margaret's 2 (Richardson,McMaster,Russell,Harrison,c:Schmidt) 6  4:01.71   2.55 +20.51

8 21.08 St Peters Lutheran 2 (Galloway,van Merwe,En,Waters,c:Sams) 4  4:17.49  15.78 +36.29

9 21.04 Lourdes Hill (Rossi,Ross,Pitt,Thurecht,c:Pattie) 5  5:22.89  65.40 +101.6



Event 22 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 20 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 22.01 All Hallows' (Sexton,Kovacevic,Gorge,MacLeod,c:Arthy) 4  3:39.29   0.00  +0.00

2 22.09 Stuartholme (Dubsky,Cochrane,Ryan,Lichtwark,c:Moloney) 9  3:43.45   4.16  +4.16

3 22.03 Brisbane SHS (Varitimos,Ravanal,Knox,Cook,c:Banks) 5  3:46.83   3.38  +7.54

4 22.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Balfour,Huang,Granger,Kent,c:Hewett) 10  3:47.28   0.45  +7.99

5 22.08 St Peters Lutheran 1 (Bandidt,Hudson,Grizard,Wuttke,c:Buchanan) 8  3:50.34   3.06 +11.05

6 22.07 St Margaret's (Chalmers,Dockray,Whistler,Johnson,c:Webb) 6  3:52.67   2.33 +13.38

7 22.04 Lourdes Hill (Beattie,Woodley,Goodwin,Betts,c:Webb) 3  3:59.87   7.20 +20.58

8 22.06 St Hilda's School (Brown,Wagner,Turner,Summons,c:Ramsay) 7  4:14.62  14.75 +35.33

9 22.05 Somerville 1 (Pini,Langford-Smith,Grzegorzewski,Hirst,c:Goodman) 2  4:25.80  11.18 +46.51

Event 23 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull

Race 21 Schoolgirls Year 8 Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Event 24 : Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 22 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1
24.05 St Margaret's

(Vardanega,Kinloch,Blight,McGuffin,Pitt,Swarbrick,McMaster,Robson,c:Shaw) 7  7:10.49   0.00  +0.00

2
24.01 All Hallows' 1

(Gallagher,Wadley,Hrstich,Morton,Samut,Wilkinson,Bird,Lawson,c:Stafford) 9  7:14.08   3.59  +3.59

3
24.04 Somerville 3

(Sy,Wootton,Bitz,Porteous,Hunt,Barrett,Crew,Bradford,c:Mudge) 5  7:40.07  25.99 +29.58

4
24.02 All Hallows' 2

(Dein,Douglas,Jewell,Kendall,Murphy,Fairweather,Flaskas,Macneil,c:McCallum) 6  7:55.93  15.86 +45.44

5
24.06 St Margaret's 4

(McDonald,Eastland,Dew,Yannakouros,Lewis,Lythgo,Batstone,Livingstone,c:Walker) 8  8:17.10  21.17 +66.61

24.03 Brisbane Girls GS

(Basile,Offermann,Ivanovski,McAndrew,Schellin Ida,Craig,Davis,Stefanutti,c:Ross) 10 SCRATCHED

Event 25 : Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 23 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1
25.06 St Margaret's

(Smith,McCready,Cooper,Taylor,Yannakouros,Joseph,Jackson,Young,c:Winks) 5  6:49.73   0.00  +0.00

2
25.02 Brisbane Girls GS

(Edwards-Kalaf,Christmas,Babnik,Cooke,Bale,Costa,Brown,Agnew,c:Robinson) 10  6:55.85   6.12  +6.12

3
25.07 Stuartholme

(Reed,Edmonds,Katter,Peberdy,Van Gelder,Fryer,Jensen,Letson,c:Wright) 8  7:06.02  10.17 +16.29

4
25.04 Somerville 2

(Bugg,Johnson,Roy,Boardman,Howard,Rogers,Casey,Brett,c:Goodman) 4  7:08.83   2.81 +19.10

5
25.03 Lourdes Hill

(Kelly,Curtis,Halpin,Dark,Davidson,Paton,Hayden,Harris,c:Skeggs) 7  7:31.24  22.41 +41.51

6
25.05 St Hilda's School

(Scholes,Maudsley,Clark,Mackenzie,Mian,Park,McManus,Fill,c:Bosma) 9  7:44.68  13.44 +54.95

7
25.01 All Hallows'

(Crowe,Osbourne,Hopkins,Thomson,Waldie,Innes,Moore,Martin,c:Tyson) 6  8:04.16  19.48 +74.43



Event 26 : Schoolgirls Open Eight

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 24 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1
26.01 All Hallows'

(Munn,Collins,Watt,Cannon,Hilton,Pattison,Preston,Ryan,c:Gascoigne) 5  6:20.83   0.00  +0.00

2
26.02 Brisbane Girls GS

(Hatzipetrou,Sayer,Bond,Ward,Dunbar,Mitchell,Nolan,Davies,c:Brosnan) 7  6:27.41   6.58  +6.58

3
26.07 St Margaret's

(Given,Williams,Miles,Webb,Rossiter,Welsh,Baxby,Campbell,c:Angelini) 2  6:29.43   2.02  +8.60

4
26.09 Stuartholme

(Totten,Moffatt,Jensen,Bennett,Cleeve,O'Connor,Haddad,Nott,c:Betts) 10  6:30.54   1.11  +9.71

5
26.05 Somerville 1

(Wiseman,Hooper,Hirst,Woolley,Lennard,Bramwell,McIntyre,Bromell,c:Kidston) 3  6:34.35   3.81 +13.52

6
26.03 Brisbane SHS

(Brittain,Crouch,Grant,Jansen,Josipovic,Liu,Rogers,Skipper,c:Howard) 6  6:34.75   0.40 +13.92

7
26.08 St Peters Lutheran 1

(Yarski,Hall,Wood,Markovich,Rance,Murphy,Wang,Pettigrew,c:Curtis) 8  6:38.68   3.93 +17.85

8
26.06 St Hilda's School

(Karathanasopoulos,Sweetland,Fing,Mahon,McDermott,Smith,Rogers,Ferraro,c:Prendergast-Burtensha)4  6:38.93   0.25 +18.10

9
26.04 Lourdes Hill

(O'Farrell,Demene,Eccleston,Staley,Rakich,Lee,Becker,Dammers,c:Williamson) 9  7:00.86  21.93 +40.03

Event 27 : Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 25 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

1 27.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Goodall,Montague,Warner,Clark,c:Feltham) 7  5:53.20   0.00  +0.00

2 27.01 All Hallows' 1 (Donnan,Gallagher,Schwedes,Nasser,c:Lee) 9  6:07.21  14.01 +14.01

3 27.03 Brisbane SHS (Mathison,Edu,Rankine,Zeng,c:Trembath) 6  6:11.60   4.39 +18.40

4 27.05 Stuartholme (McDOWELL,Spicer,Gallagher,Przybylak,c:Adams) 8  6:17.97   6.37 +24.77

5 27.04 St Margaret's (Jamieson,Milligan,Perry,Clarke,c:Young) 10  6:31.37  13.40 +38.17

INV 27.06 Brisbane Girls GS (Offermann,Ivanovski,Schellin Ida,Craig,c:Ross) 5  6:25.77

INV - Rowed By Invitation

Event 28 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 26 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 28.01 All Hallows' (Camuglia*,Christensen,Dempsey,Castledine,c:Raad) 7  5:50.17   0.00  +0.00

*substitute

Event 29 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 26 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 29.02 St Hilda's School (James,Lea'aetoa,Summons,Urban,c:Faragallah) 9  5:56.77   0.00  +0.00

2 29.01 All Hallows' (Dillon,Bolton,Barends,Coogan,c:Gillespie) 10  6:11.31  14.54 +14.54

3 29.03 St Margaret's 5 (Canoy-Crompton,Saul,Hobson,de Alwis,c:Murdoch) 8 10:17.67 246.36 +260.9



Event 30 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 27 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 30.06 Stuartholme (Thompson,McAuliffe,King,Hampton,c:Totten) 10  5:44.19   0.00  +0.00

2 30.01 All Hallows' (O'Brien,Chaw,Gray,Whiteley,c:Tufui) 5  6:05.27  21.08 +21.08

3 30.04 St Hilda's School (Taylor,Ayre,Trouchet,Fearon,c:Rogers) 7  6:05.51   0.24 +21.32

4 30.05 St Margaret's (Jackson,Walker,Lee,McLeod,c:Segal) 6  6:30.91  25.40 +46.72

5 30.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Tan,Shafferman,Hyat,Matthews,c:Atkinson) 8  7:03.25  32.34 +79.06

6 30.03 Brisbane SHS (Wells,Rogers,Abhilash,Robertson,c:Olsen) 9  8:12.62  69.37 +148.4

Event 31 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 28 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 31.08 Stuartholme (Kneebone,Whitefield,Moffatt,Warby,c:Towler) 3  5:42.13   0.00  +0.00

2 31.01 All Hallows' (Martin,Higson,Sheehy,Barrett,c:Arthy) 7  5:49.99   7.86  +7.86

3 31.06 St Margaret's 3 (McConnell,Goodrick,Corish,McLean,c:Burke) 8  5:55.90   5.91 +13.77

4 31.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Duncan,Dean,Wilkinson,Choo,c:Wachtel) 6  6:00.84   4.94 +18.71

5 31.07 St Peters Lutheran 3 (Wood,Stott,Goring,Burns,c:McCormack) 10  6:07.57   6.73 +25.44

6 31.05 St Hilda's School (Li,Fearon,Saw,Sanders,c:Cheng) 5  6:10.00   2.43 +27.87

7 31.04 Somerville 3 (Yang,Norman,Dogan,York,c:Bates) 4  6:10.66   0.66 +28.53

8 31.03 Brisbane SHS (Campbell,Ko,Ohlson,Power,c:Rosewarne) 9  7:29.95  79.29 +107.8

Event 32 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 29 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 32.08 Stuartholme (Matthews,Atkins,Hartwig,Whalan,c:Hobbs) 3  5:38.13   0.00  +0.00

2 32.01 All Hallows' (Attwood,Elphinston,Hislop,Partridge,c:Seymour) 5  5:39.45   1.32  +1.32

3 32.05 St Hilda's School (Veivers,Cornford,Melenewycz,Ferraro,c:Strydom) 7  5:40.38   0.93  +2.25

4 32.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Beyers,Graham,Sayer,Yantsch,c:Watkins) 9  5:49.77   9.39 +11.64

5 32.04 Somerville 2 (Jansz,Birner,Wolf,Jordan,c:Northcott) 6  5:56.10   6.33 +17.97

6 32.03 Brisbane SHS (Brownlie,Esson,Shearer,Buckley,c:Cannon) 10  6:00.91   4.81 +22.78

7 32.06 St Margaret's (Everson,Kiley,Masson,Box,c:Johnson) 8  6:01.12   0.21 +22.99

8 32.07 St Peters Lutheran 2 (Wood,Bryant,Nesbitt,Ayala Moreno,c:Manning) 4  6:01.92   0.80 +23.79

Event 33 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 30 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 33.01 All Hallows' (Gallagher,Cavallucci,Kendall,Ball,c:Smerdon) 3  5:19.22   0.00  +0.00

2 33.09 Stuartholme (Coventry,Bell,Newham,Taylor,c:Plawecki) 5  5:21.06   1.84  +1.84

3 33.05 Somerville 1 (Mullane,McDonald,Robertson,Fiumara,c:Walker) 10  5:22.64   1.58  +3.42

4 33.06 St Hilda's School (Cooper,Stott,Nolan,Hawkins,c:MacMillan) 4  5:25.27   2.63  +6.05

5 33.07 St Margaret's 1 (Pickett,Bliss,Jack,Rhode,c:Beasley) 7  5:28.28   3.01  +9.06

6 33.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Yuen,Schmidt,Watkins,Salisbury,c:Knight) 2  5:29.29   1.01 +10.07

7 33.03 Brisbane SHS (Everding,Fahmi,Karmalitova,Shearer,c:Hansen) 9  5:38.15   8.86 +18.93

8 33.04 Lourdes Hill (Gahan,Smith,Grant,Cooper,c:Davey) 6  6:16.58  38.43 +57.36

9 33.08 St Peters Lutheran 1 (Smith,Smith,Main,Atthow,c:Coleman) 8  8:34.30 137.72 +195.0



Event 34 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 31 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 34.06 St Margaret's (Hart,King,Shand,Smits,c:Sinha) 9  4:20.01   0.00  +0.00

2 34.05 St Margaret's (Beasley,Nowak,Rawlings,Smith,c:Harward) 10  4:30.29  10.28 +10.28

3 34.09 St Margaret's (Barr,Cleary,Karlapudi,Macmillan,c:Wang) 3  4:33.70   3.41 +13.69

4 34.04 St Margaret's (Boucher,Copley,Henderson,Stuart,c:Lee) 8  4:35.74   2.04 +15.73

5 34.07 St Margaret's (Bayley,McKinnon,Pennisi,Woods,c:Rhode) 6  4:47.94  12.20 +27.93

6 34.02 All Hallows' (Steptoe,Bentley,Robbins,Kolb,c:East) 4  5:16.45  28.51 +56.44

34.03 Brisbane Girls GS (Rothwell,Boyle,Beamish-Garstang,Novkovic,c:Singh) 2 DID NOT START

34.01 All Hallows' (Proctor,Carrigan,Gildea,Pinn,c:Raad) 5 SCRATCHED

34.08 St Margaret's (Dhawan,Pattison,Swarbrick,Winks,c:Webb) 7 SCRATCHED

Event 35 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 32 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8 Final

1 35.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Gaffney,Brunello,Edwards,Karanicolas,c:Qin) 4  4:34.15   0.00  +0.00

2 35.01 All Hallows' (Leclerc,Barr,Beh,Street,c:Gillespie) 5  4:40.70   6.55  +6.55

35.03 St Margaret's (Campbell,Jenyns,Schmidt,White,c:Akash) 6 SCRATCHED

Event 36 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 32 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 36.04 St Margaret's 7 (Anderson,Moore,Taylor,Wehl,c:Gilmour) 7  4:08.88   0.00  +0.00

2 36.01 All Hallows' (Kang,Higgs,Richmond,Chong,c:Dowling) 10  4:13.54   4.66  +4.66

3 36.03 St Hilda's School (Wilksch,Venker,Oliphant,Karathanasopoulos,c:Leo) 9  4:20.13   6.59 +11.25

4 36.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Tan,Cahill,Liu,Smith,c:Spencer) 8  5:09.60  49.47 +60.72

Event 37 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 33 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 37.06 St Margaret's (Barnier,Flynn,Marshall,McConaghy,c:Traill) 7  4:10.80   0.00  +0.00

2 37.05 St Hilda's School (Diprose*,Worboys,Prosser,Campbell,c:Misquitta) 8  4:19.97   9.17  +9.17

3 37.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Bartlett,Meredith,Quinn,Ebbott,c:Sharp) 9  4:21.53   1.56 +10.73

4 37.07 Stuartholme (Rous,Crase,Hanson,Melville,c:Webb) 10  4:30.93   9.40 +20.13

5 37.01 All Hallows' (Heming,Charles,Finn,Dollar,c:Stanbury) 5  4:34.83   3.90 +24.03

6 37.04 Somerville 6 (Schmidt,Blair,Nair,Stay,c:Allen) 6  4:43.11   8.28 +32.31

7 37.03 Brisbane SHS (Amat,Bennett,Coles,Nguyen,c:Hayer) 4  4:55.81  12.70 +45.01

*substitute

Event 38 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 34 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 38.01 All Hallows' (Jansen,Clarke,Edwards,Healy,c:Lawson) 8  4:10.10   0.00  +0.00

2 38.05 St Hilda's School (Guedez Liberatore*,Wood,Champion,McLean,c:Russell) 10  4:14.40   4.30  +4.30

3 38.06 St Margaret's (Coleborn,Quinn,Tanner,Wells,c:Pratt) 6  4:16.82   2.42  +6.72

4 38.03 Brisbane SHS (Arnool,Kull,Li,Wong,c:Monks) 9  4:19.29   2.47  +9.19

5 38.07 Stuartholme (Lavery,Wheeler-Hewitt,Price,Payne,c:Quinlan) 5  4:30.54  11.25 +20.44

6 38.04 Somerville 5 (Tassotti,Barnes,Symonds,Muir,c:Benelisha) 4  4:34.65   4.11 +24.55

38.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Anthonisz,Dawes,Knox,Bryce,c:Kamori) 7         DID NOT FINISH

*substitute



Event 39 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 35 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 39.06 St Margaret's (Holcombe,Maki,Scott,Webb,c:Young) 9  4:02.33   0.00  +0.00

2 39.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Madeo,Hocking,Thomas,Fryer,c:Mo) 8  4:13.03  10.70 +10.70

3 39.07 Stuartholme (van der Westhuizen,Newman,Kieseker,Bishop,c:Adams) 10  4:14.19   1.16 +11.86

4 39.04 Somerville 4 (Liggett,York,Walker,Vivian,c:Newman) 4  4:19.63   5.44 +17.30

5 39.01 All Hallows' (Power,Becconsall,Lane,Fraser,c:Taylor) 5  4:25.06   5.43 +22.73

6 39.05 St Hilda's School (Rudduck,Springer,Nickalls,Backus,c:Pate-Matthew) 7  4:26.40   1.34 +24.07

7 39.03 Brisbane SHS (Alcock,Josipovic,Martin,Pearson,c:Atkinson) 6  5:04.47  38.07 +62.14

Event 40 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 36 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 40.04 Somerville 3 (Guo,Wootton,Parkin,Robinson,c:Sherwood) 4  4:07.14   0.00  +0.00

2 40.06 St Margaret's (Carson,Clifford,Depasquale,Barwick,c:Palmer) 7  4:11.21   4.07  +4.07

3 40.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hill,Alexander,Davies,Ellemor,c:Gillan) 8  4:13.12   1.91  +5.98

4 40.03 Brisbane SHS (Anning,Joyce,Priest,Schembri,c:Liang) 3  4:15.71   2.59  +8.57

5 40.05 St Hilda's School (Clarke,Maher,Gallagher,Brown,c:Fritz) 10  4:16.44   0.73  +9.30

6 40.07 St Peters Lutheran 3 (Rahman,Burns,Kneebone,Clem,c:Coleman) 9  4:37.65  21.21 +30.51

7 40.09 Lourdes Hill (Christophers,Naber,Quinn,Davey,c:Christophers) 2  5:06.30  28.65 +59.16

8 40.08 Stuartholme (Hatch,McKeering,Michaelis,Harriott,c:Sevil) 6  5:18.43  12.13 +71.29

40.01 All Hallows' (Sanders,Devine,Greenaway,Doull,c:Raad) 5 DID NOT START

Event 41 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 37 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 41.05 Somerville 2 (Kidston,Wolf,Birner,Slatter,c:Daniel) 8  3:55.50   0.00  +0.00

2 41.09 Stuartholme (Philp,Hayes,Denman,Totten,c:Webb) 6  3:55.79   0.29  +0.29

3 41.01 All Hallows' (McKinnon,O'Shea,Cowie,Munn,c:Monch) 7  4:02.82   7.03  +7.32

4 41.06 St Hilda's School (Vanstone,Senior,Barnes,Gall,c:Greenwood) 10  4:03.04   0.22  +7.54

5 41.07 St Margaret's (Goodrick,McConnell,Beirne,Robson,c:Segal) 5  4:03.90   0.86  +8.40

6 41.03 Brisbane SHS (Rice,Castillo,Knight,Remaut,c:Sundaram) 4  4:11.87   7.97 +16.37

7 41.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Hooper,Novkovic*,Chambers,Thynne,c:Van Morrison) 9  4:12.59   0.72 +17.09

41.08 St Peters Lutheran 2 (Massingham,Rockley,Beckett,O'Sullivan,c:Ward) 2 SCRATCHED

41.04 Lourdes Hill (Naber,Davey,Quinn,Wilhelm,c:Page) 3 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Event 42 : Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 38 Schoolgirls Year 8 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 42.01 All Hallows' (Lane,Alford,McCahon,McMeniman,c:Jackson) 10  3:40.63   0.00  +0.00

2 42.07 St Margaret's (Robson,Wood,Chandler,Doyle,c:Gill) 6  3:43.37   2.74  +2.74

3 42.05 Somerville 1 (Cragnolini,Doolan,Larsen,Palmer,c:Beirne) 3  3:53.20   9.83 +12.57

4 42.06 St Hilda's School (Ross,Park,Ferraro,Rogers,c:Carrigan) 5  3:58.11   4.91 +17.48

5 42.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Steer,McGeachie,Fludder,Forbes,c:O'Chee) 8  3:59.64   1.53 +19.01

6 42.08 Stuartholme (Cochrane,Kenny,Hewlett,Anderson,c:Towler) 4  4:02.30   2.66 +21.67

7 42.04 Lourdes Hill (Bragg,Va'ai,McLay,Doman,c:Harris) 7  4:36.42  34.12 +55.79

42.03 Brisbane SHS (Coulter,Brennan,Haynes,Ho,c:Olsen) 9 SCRATCHED



Event 43 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 39 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9 Final

1 43.02 All Hallows' 9 (Lane-Mullins,Mitchelmore,Morrison,Barrett,c:Kendall) 7  4:20.20   0.00  +0.00

2 43.05 St Margaret's (Ferguson,McMullen,Sargood,Tanner,c:Bayley) 6  4:22.18   1.98  +1.98

3 43.01 All Hallows' 10 (Duane,Kelso,Douglas,Beasy,c:Hislop) 10  4:26.07   3.89  +5.87

4 43.03 St Margaret's (Bell,Reeve,Thomas,Ward,c:Hamilton) 9  4:45.59  19.52 +25.39

43.04 St Margaret's (Bowers,Dixon,Stobie,Vogel,c:Sos) 8 SCRATCHED

Event 44 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed)  Division 8

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 40 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed)  Division 8 Final

1 44.01 All Hallows' (Morrissy,Attwood,Kelso,Moran,c:Dillon) 7  8:53.46   0.00  +0.00

44.02 St Margaret's (Borgna,Cronin,Loughrey,McVeigh,c:Smith) 6 SCRATCHED

Event 45 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 40 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7 Final

1 45.03 St Margaret's (Blight,Everest,Peckham,Rae,c:Bligh) 8  8:56.73   0.00  +0.00

2 45.01 All Hallows' (Tessarolo,Knezevic,Williams,Vierow,c:Keane) 9  9:01.23   4.50  +4.50

3 45.02 St Hilda's School (Larsson,Thomas,Warburton,Smith,c:Mullins) 10  9:06.89   5.66 +10.16

Event 46 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 41 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

1 46.04 St Margaret's 6 (George,McIntosh,McLeod,McMillan,c:Wilkinson) 7  4:15.25   0.00  +0.00

2 46.03 St Hilda's School (Melenewycz,Taggart,Quaas,Bassingthwaighte,c:Taylor) 8  4:20.62   5.37  +5.37

3 46.01 All Hallows' (Bodnar,Murphy,Moloney,Krutak,c:Whitty) 9  4:22.63   2.01  +7.38

4 46.05 Stuartholme (Dorrough,Read,Clark,O'Dwyer,c:Sevil) 10  5:23.80  61.17 +68.55

46.02 Somerville 6 (Brown,Prineas,Duncan,Clarke,c:Joy) 6 SCRATCHED

Event 47 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 42 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

1 47.06 Stuartholme (Clowes,Morrison,Akhtar,Henry,c:Carter) 5  4:03.31   0.00  +0.00

2 47.03 Somerville 5 (Stafford,Gray-Buchanan,Grierson,Wintraaken,c:Papas) 6  4:07.01   3.70  +3.70

3 47.01 All Hallows' (Carman,Gordon,Carey,Thelander,c:Kang) 10  4:10.74   3.73  +7.43

4 47.05 St Margaret's (Ashley,Chandler,Dakin,Sweeney,c:Owens) 9  4:14.84   4.10 +11.53

5 47.04 St Hilda's School (Curr,Hill,Malady,Frangos-Scanlan,c:Maher) 7  4:31.16  16.32 +27.85

47.02 Brisbane SHS (Chand,Kutija,Rossington,Shelley,c:Lane) 8 DID NOT START

Event 48 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 43 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

1 48.01 All Hallows' (Iannarella,McPherson,Pickford,Howard,c:Parry) 4  3:55.40   0.00  +0.00

2 48.07 Stuartholme (Williams,Harriott,Hiscock,Jones,c:Greenaway) 10  4:05.61  10.21 +10.21

3 48.05 St Hilda's School (Crain,Lynton,Bos,Edwards,c:Greenwood) 6  4:09.97   4.36 +14.57

4 48.03 Brisbane SHS (Stark,Pecego,Jiang,Chui,c:Atkinson) 7  4:16.14   6.17 +20.74

5 48.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Shellshear,Hussain,Logan,Haddad,c:Liu) 9  4:22.11   5.97 +26.71

6 48.04 Somerville 4 (Lamond,Evandri,Anderson,Hackett,c:Gillespie) 5  4:23.91   1.80 +28.51

7 48.06 St Margaret's (Jagers,Doolin,Kennedy,Vanderaa,c:Ayres) 8  5:04.73  40.82 +69.33



Event 49 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 44 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

1 49.01 All Hallows' (Morland,Camuglia,Dunn,Hartnett,c:Rosenthal) 5  3:53.74   0.00  +0.00

2 49.05 St Hilda's School (Schmidt,Caple,Wiltshire,Walker,c:Wilson) 6  3:59.97   6.23  +6.23

3 49.07 Stuartholme (Sherlock,Carr,Towler,Ambrose,c:Kemp) 7  4:00.79   0.82  +7.05

4 49.04 Somerville 3 (Wong,Bunbury,Vaughan,Ballentine,c:Vojinov) 10  4:01.49   0.70  +7.75

5 49.03 Brisbane SHS (Franklin,Manzie,Simpson,Vilcins,c:Hayer) 8  4:09.02   7.53 +15.28

6 49.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Knox,Wysocki,Knight,Brown,c:Liu) 4  4:11.87   2.85 +18.13

7 49.06 St Margaret's (Crowe,Poole,Poynter,Stewart,c:Hutchins) 9  4:13.62   1.75 +19.88

Event 50 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 45 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

1 50.01 All Hallows' (White,Rowan,Hawkins,Martin,c:Gallagher) 7  3:41.01   0.00  +0.00

2 50.03 Brisbane SHS (Alexander,Blennerhassett,Chen,Hou,c:Batianoff) 4  3:49.89   8.88  +8.88

3 50.07 St Margaret's (Harrison,McMaster,Richardson,Russell,c:Schmidt) 10  3:51.64   1.75 +10.63

4 50.09 Stuartholme (McCabe,Tully,Cid,Newsham,c:Reed) 2  3:51.94   0.30 +10.93

5 50.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Young,Dunbar,Catterick,Lyons,c:Ritter) 6  3:53.89   1.95 +12.88

6 50.06 St Hilda's School (Sherman,Ware,Witten,Virgona,c:Hodges) 5  3:56.54   2.65 +15.53

7 50.05 Somerville 2 (Forrest,Farquhar,Nahrung,Norman,c:Davies) 9  4:07.09  10.55 +26.08

8 50.04 Lourdes Hill (Rossi,Ross,Pitt,Thurecht,c:Pattie) 3  4:25.67  18.58 +44.66

50.08 St Peters Lutheran 2 (McHutchison,van Merwe,En,Waters,c:Sams) 8 DID NOT START

Event 51 : Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 46 Schoolgirls Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

1 51.06 St Hilda's School (Brown,Wagner,Turner,Summons,c:Ramsay) 6  3:29.89   0.00  +0.00

2 51.01 All Hallows' (Sexton,Kovacevic,Gorge,MacLeod,c:Arthy) 2  3:32.19   2.30  +2.30

3 51.09 Stuartholme (Dubsky,Cochrane,Ryan,Lichtwark,c:Moloney) 4  3:37.61   5.42  +7.72

4 51.07 St Margaret's (Chalmers,Dockray,Whistler,Johnson,c:Webb) 5  3:38.15   0.54  +8.26

5 51.08 St Peters Lutheran 1 (Bandidt,Hudson,Grizard,Wuttke,c:Buchanan) 3  3:41.94   3.79 +12.05

6 51.03 Brisbane SHS (Knox,Ravanal,Varitimos,Cook,c:Banks) 8  3:42.83   0.89 +12.94

7 51.02 Brisbane Girls GS (Balfour,Huang,Granger,Kent,c:Hewett) 9  3:45.18   2.35 +15.29

8 51.05 Somerville 1 (Pini,Langford-Smith,Grzegorzewski,Hirst,c:Goodman) 10  3:59.82  14.64 +29.93

9 51.04 Lourdes Hill (Thurecht*,Woodley,Goodwin,Betts,c:Webb) 7  4:03.51   3.69 +33.62

*substitute

Event 52 : Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 47 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 3 Final

1
52.05 St Margaret's

(Vardanega,Kinloch,Blight,McGuffin,Pitt,Swarbrick,McMaster,Robson,c:Shaw) 8  7:08.12   0.00  +0.00

2
52.01 All Hallows' 1

(Gallagher,Wadley,Hrstich,Morton,Samut,Wilkinson,Bird,Lawson,c:Stafford) 7  7:18.69  10.57 +10.57

3
52.03 Brisbane Girls GS

(Basile,Offermann,Ivanovski,McAndrew,Schellin Ida,Craig,Davis,Stefanutti,c:Ross) 5  7:32.89  14.20 +24.77

4
52.04 Somerville 3

(Sy,Wootton,Bitz,Porteous,Hunt,Barrett,Crew,Bradford,c:Mudge) 10  7:36.79   3.90 +28.67

5
52.06 St Margaret's 4

(McDonald,Eastland,Dew,Yannakouros,Lewis,Lythgo,Batstone,Livingstone,c:Walker) 9  7:59.71  22.92 +51.59

6
52.02 All Hallows' 2

(Dein,Douglas,Jewell,Kendall,Murphy,Fairweather,Flaskas,Macneil,c:McCallum) 6  8:03.15   3.44 +55.03



Event 53 : Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 48 Schoolgirls Senior Eight Division 2 Final

1
53.02 Brisbane Girls GS

(Edwards-Kalaf,Christmas,Babnik,Cooke,Bale,Costa,Brown,Agnew,c:Robinson) 8  6:48.54   0.00  +0.00

2
53.06 St Margaret's

(Smith,McCready,Cooper,Taylor,Yannakouros,Joseph,Jackson,Young,c:Winks) 6  6:55.98   7.44  +7.44

3
53.01 All Hallows'

(Crowe,Osbourne,Hopkins,Thomson,Waldie,Innes,Moore,Martin,c:Tyson) 10  7:03.30   7.32 +14.76

4
53.07 Stuartholme

(Reed,Edmonds,Katter,Peberdy,Van Gelder,Fryer,Jensen,Letson,c:Wright) 4  7:12.16   8.86 +23.62

5
53.05 St Hilda's School

(Scholes,Maudsley,Clark,Mackenzie,Mian,Park,McManus,Fill,c:Bosma) 9  7:55.75  43.59 +67.21

53.03 Lourdes Hill

(Kelly,Curtis,Halpin,Dark,Davidson,Paton,Hayden,Harris,c:Skeggs) 5 SCRATCHED

53.04 Somerville 2

(Bugg,Johnson,Roy,Boardman,Howard,Rogers,Casey,Brett,c:Goodman) 7 SCRATCHED

Event 54 : Schoolgirls Open Eight

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 49 Schoolgirls Open Eight Final

1
54.01 All Hallows'

(Munn,Collins,Watt,Pattison,Ryan,Hilton,Cannon,Preston,c:Gascoigne) 3  6:28.70   0.00  +0.00

2
54.07 St Margaret's

(Given,Williams,Miles,Webb,Rossiter,Welsh,Baxby,Campbell,c:Angelini) 6  6:31.61   2.91  +2.91

3
54.09 Stuartholme

(Totten,Moffatt,Jensen,Bennett,Cleeve,O'Connor,Haddad,Nott,c:Betts) 7  6:36.50   4.89  +7.80

4
54.02 Brisbane Girls GS

(Hatzipetrou,Sayer,Bond,Ward,Dunbar,Mitchell,Nolan,Davies,c:Brosnan) 4  6:39.48   2.98 +10.78

5
54.08 St Peters Lutheran 1

(Yarski,Hall,Wood,Markovich,Rance,Murphy,Wang,Pettigrew,c:Curtis) 8  6:45.45   5.97 +16.75

6
54.03 Brisbane SHS

(Brittain,Crouch,Grant,Jansen,Josipovic,Liu,Rogers,Skipper,c:Howard) 2  6:47.18   1.73 +18.48

7
54.04 Lourdes Hill

(O'Farrell,Demene,Eccleston,Staley,Rakich,Lee,Becker,Dammers,c:Williamson) 9  6:56.69   9.51 +27.99

8
54.06 St Hilda's School

(Karathanasopoulos,Sweetland,Fing,Mahon,McDermott,Smith,Rogers,Ferraro,c:Prendergast-Burtensha)5  6:59.03   2.34 +30.33

54.05 Somerville 1

(Wiseman,Hooper,Hirst,Woolley,Lennard,Bramwell,McIntyre,Bromell,c:Kidston) 10 SCRATCHED

Event 55 : Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed)

Race 50 Schoolgirls Senior Four (Coxed) Final

CANCELLED

Event 56 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6

Race 51 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6 Final

CANCELLED



Event 57 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5

Race 51 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5 Final

CANCELLED

Event 58 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4

Race 52 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4 Final

CANCELLED

Event 59 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

Race 53 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3 Final

CANCELLED

Event 60 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

Race 54 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2 Final

CANCELLED

Event 61 : Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

Race 55 Schoolgirls Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1 Final

CANCELLED


